TSUNESS Co,. Ltd
sales@tsun-ess.com     www.tsun-ess.com   +86-512-66186028
All-in-one AC
Coupled Unit
3.0K/3.6K/4.0K/4.6K/5.0K/6.0K
Flexibility
Compatible with on-grid photovoltaic
systems, easy retrofits.

DC COM
INTAC
Ordering Information
Ordering NO. Model Description
04.03.01.001 TSOL-ACU-3.0K Output 3.0kW,5.12kWh
04.03.01.002 TSOL-ACU-3.6K Output 3.6kW,5.12kWh
04.03.01.003 TSOL-ACU-4.0K Output 4.0kW,5.12kWh
04.03.01.004 TSOL-ACU-4.6K Output 4.6kW,5.12kWh
04.03.01.005 TSOL-ACU-5.0K Output 5.0kW,5.12kWh
04.03.01.006 TSOL-ACU-6.0K Output 6.0kW,5.12kWh
Talent-ACU Monitoring for ACU
04.10.01.001
04.03.02.001
TSOL-B100E-S Storage battery,5.12kWh
Integrated
Integrated
Integrated
Integrated